EN Mounting instructions
Controllers with automatic restart after power failure.
Technical data
Voltage 	 400 Vac - 50/60 Hz
	 Current range
STRA4-15.40	 1,5 A
STRA4-25.40	 2,5 A
STRA4-40.40	 4,0 A
STRA4-60.40	 6,0 A
STRA4-80.40	 8,0 A
STRA4110.40	 11,0 A
STRA4140.50	 14,0 A
STRA4180.50	 18,0 A
L: 0 - 130 - 180 - 230 - 300 - 400 V
H: 400 - 300 - 230 - 180 - 130 - 0 V
Enclosure: metal RAL7032 / IP54
Recommended pre-fuse: ca 1,5 x Itrafo - slow